July Book List

For books added June 1-30th

Non-fiction

Archibald-Varley, Amie The Wisdom of Nurses

Ayed, Nahlah The War We Won Apart
Bead Talk: Indigenous Knowledge
and Aesthetics From the Flatlands

Beeby, Dean Murder in Renfrew County

Beller, Elizabeth Once Upon a Time: the

Captivating Life of Carolyn Bessette-Kennedy

Burke’s Law: a Life in Hockey
Hand-Painted Textiles
On Sex and Gender

Burke, Brian
Campbell, Sarah
Coleman, Doriane
Amphibious Soul
Witchcraft
| Curse You With Joy
In Search of the Great
Canadian Shark
The Mission of Maya and

Foster, Craig
Gibson, Marion
Haddish, Tiffany
Harvey-Clark, Chris

Humphreys, Karen

Methuselah
Krause, Sandee  The Krause Berry Farms Cookbook
Kuzmic, Kristina | Can Fix This

Lang, Jim My Day With the Cup

Leary, Ann I’'ve Tried Being Nice

Larson, Erik The Demon of Unrest

Maher, Stephen  The Prince: the Turbulent Reign of
Justin Trudeau

Manthorpe, Jonathan On Canadian Democracy

" CALM

SUMMER _

610.73 Arc
940.5486 Aye
745.58 Bea

364.152 Bee
659.297 Bel

796.962 Bur
746.6 Cam
305.42 Col

304.2092 Fos
133.4309 Gib

792.7602 Had

578.7709 Har

612.68 Hum

641.597 Kra
306.8743 Kuz
796.962 Lan
814.6 Lea
973.711 Lar
971.07 Mah

320.971 Man

Linocut: A Creative Guide to
Making Beautiful Prints
Finding God’s Will For Your Life
Come Together
Old Time Hawkey’s Recipes From the
Cedar Swamp

Marshall, Sam

Meyer, Joyce
Nagoski, Emily

American Black Widow
The Full-Body Fat Fix
All in Her Head: How Gender Bias
Harms Women’s Mental Health

Olsen, Gregg
Perrine, Stephen
Pratt, Misty

Redekop, Bill
Rubin, Jeff
Sinclair, Nilgaan  Winipek: Visions of Canada From

The Princess Auto Story
A Map of the New Normal

An Indigenous Centre
Smith, Myquillyn House Rules: How to Decorate for
Every Home, Style and Budget
Stephanopoulos, George The Situation Room:
The Inside Story of Presidents in Crisis
Velshi, Al
White, Neeyom

Small Acts of Courage
The Dash Between the Years
1894-1918
Wool-Biringer, Abigail  Practical Solutions for

Parenting ADHD

Youngson, Carol Take Your Baby and Run

‘Cause a little bit of
summer is what the

whole vear is all about.

UM NATR

761.3 Mar
248.4 Mey
155.31 Nag

641.5 Old

364.152 Ols

613.25 Per
305.42 Pra
381.12 Red
330.01 Rub

305.897 Sin
747 Smi

973.09 Ste

070.92 Vel
364.1 Whi

649.15 Woo

618.92 You



