## July Book List

For books added June 1-30th

## **Non-fiction**



Archibald-Varley, Amie	The Wisdom of Nurses	610.73 Arc		
Ayed, Nahlah	The War We Won Apart	940.5486 Aye		
Bead	d Talk: Indigenous Knowledge	745.58 Bea		
and Aesthetics From the Flatlands				
Beeby, Dean	Murder in Renfrew County	364.152 Bee		
Beller, Elizabeth	Once Upon a Time: the	659.297 Bel		
Captivating Life of Carolyn Bessette-Kennedy				
Burke, Brian Bu	urke's Law: a Life in Hockey	796.962 Bur		
Campbell, Sarah	Hand-Painted Textiles	746.6 Cam		
Coleman, Doriane	On Sex and Gender	305.42 Col		
Foster, Craig	<b>Amphibious Soul</b>	304.2092 Fos		
Gibson, Marion	Witchcraft	133.4309 Gib		
Haddish, Tiffany	I Curse You With Joy	792.7602 Had		
Harvey-Clark, Chris	In Search of the Great	578.7709 Har		
Canadian Shark				
Humphreys, Karen	The Mission of Maya and	612.68 Hum		
Methuselah				
Krause, Sandee The	Krause Berry Farms Cookbook	641.597 Kra		
Kuzmic, Kristina	I Can Fix This	306.8743 Kuz		
Lang, Jim	My Day With the Cup	796.962 Lan		
Leary, Ann	I've Tried Being Nice	814.6 Lea		
Larson, Erik	The Demon of Unrest	973.711 Lar		
Maher, Stephen The	Prince: the Turbulent Reign of	971.07 Mah		
Justin Trudeau				
Manthorpe, Jonathan	On Canadian Democracy	320.971 Man		

	Marshall, Sam	Linocut: A Creative Guide to	761.3 Mar	
		Making Beautiful Prints		
	Meyer, Joyce	Finding God's Will For Your Life	248.4 Mey	
	Nagoski, Emily	Come Together	155.31 Nag	
		Old Time Hawkey's Recipes From the	641.5 Old	
		Cedar Swamp		
	Olsen, Gregg	American Black Widow	364.152 Ols	
	Perrine, Stephen	The Full-Body Fat Fix	613.25 Per	
	Pratt, Misty	All in Her Head: How Gender Bias	305.42 Pra	
Harms Women's Mental Health				
	Redekop, Bill	The Princess Auto Story	381.12 Red	
	Rubin, Jeff	A Map of the New Normal	330.01 Rub	
	Sinclair, Nilgaan	Winipek: Visions of Canada From	305.897 Sin	
An Indigenous Centre				
	Smith, Myquillyn	House Rules: How to Decorate for	747 Smi	
Every Home, Style and Budget				
	Stephanopoulos,	George The Situation Room:	973.09 Ste	
The Inside Story of Presidents in Crisis				
	Velshi, Ali	Small Acts of Courage	070.92 Vel	
	White, Neeyom	The Dash Between the Years	364.1 Whi	
1894-1918				
	Wool-Biringer, Ab	igail Practical Solutions for	649.15 Woo	
Parenting ADHD				
	Youngson, Carol	Take Your Baby and Run	618.92 You	

